K
S
S
公
司
簡
介
WIRING DUCTS   3 INSULATING   61

A
B
L
E
 M
A
R
K
E
R
S
Part No. L W T Available loaded quantity
of GM-1 Cable Marker Packing
MS-65 65 9 6.7 9 pcs
100pcs
MS-100 100 9 6.95 16 pcs
MS-135 135 9 7 23 pcs
MS-135L 135 9 13 21 pcs
MS-170 170 9 7 30 pcs
MARKER STRIPS
Unit: mm
Part No.
Cable Dia Wire Dia.

C
A
B
L
E
 M
A
R
K
E
R
S
O TYPE MARKER TUBE
Unit: mm
OMK
OMR-0.75 100 M OMR-0.75-10M 10 M 0.75 18 3.0
OMR-1.25 100 M OMR-1.25-10M 10 M 1.25 16 3.2
OMR-2.0 100 M OMR-2.0-10M 10 M 2.0 14 3.6
OMR-3.5 100 M OMR-3.5-10M 10 M 3.5 12 4.2
OMR-5.5 100 M OMR-5.5-10M 10 M 5.5 10 5.1
OMR-8   50 M OMR-8-10M 10 M 8.0 8 6.2
Part No. Packing Part No. Packing
Suitable Wire Wire
Dia.
I.D.sq AWG
OMR-0.75-500M 0.75 18 3.0 500M
OMR-1.25-550M 1.25 16 3.2 550M
OMR-2.0-500M 2.0 14 3.6 500M
OMR-3.5-400M 3.5 12 4.2 400M
OMR-5.5-200M 5.5 10 5.1 200M
OMK-0.75 0.75 18 3.0
1000M/boxOMK-1.25 1.25 16 3.2
OMK-2.0 2.0 14 3.6
Part No.

100M/roll
FMR-4 4.8 3
FMR-6 6.8 4.2
FMR-8 8.0 5
FMR-13 13.0 8
FMR-18 18.0 11 50M/roll
FLAT MARKER TUBE
Unit: mm
O TYPE MARKER TUBE
Unit: mm
OMJ-1.5 0.75 18 2.8
200M
Roll
OMJ-2.5 2.0 14 4.0
OMJ-4.0 3.5 12 4.5
OMT-2.5 0.5 20 2.5
200M
Roll
OMT-3.0 0.75 18 3.0
OMT-3.2 1.25 16 3.2
OMT-3.5 2.0 14 3.5
OMT-4.0 2.0 14 4.0
OMT-4.5 3.5 12 4.5
OMT-5.0 5.5 10 5.0
100M
RollOMT-5.5 5.5 10 5.5
OMT-6.2 8.0 8 6.2
OMT-6.7 6.7 50M
RollOMT-7.1 7.1
OMT-2.5-800M 0.5 20 2.5 800M
OMT-3.0-600M 0.75 18 3.0 600M
OMT-3.2-650M 1.25 16 3.2 650M
OMT-3.5-550M 2.0 14 3.5 550M
OMT-4.0-450M 2.0 14 4.0 450M
OMT-4.5-400M 3.5 12 4.5 400M
OMT-5.0-350M 5.5 10 5.0 350M
OMT-5.5-250M 5.5 10 5.5 250M
Part No.
Suitable Wire Wire Dia.
I.D. Packing
sq AWG

letter roll for
0,1,2,3,….9
A,B,C,….Z
/,+,-, , blank
100pcs
MB-1 MB-1WE 1.25-2.0 16-14 3.0 3.0~3.4
MB-2 MB-2WE 3.5-5.5 12-10 4.0~5.0
MB-3 MB-3WE 8 8 5.2~6.0 5.0
MB TYPE CABLE MARKER
Unit: mm
Part No.
Wires suitable Wire Dia.
I.D. Length Std.
Markings Packing
Sq mm
CM-0.75 0.75 18 3.0
4.0
0,1,2,3, ...9
A,B,C, ...Z,
＋,－,〨,/,
blank
100pcs/bag
CM-1.25 1.25 16 3.2
CM-2.0 2.0 14 3.6
CM-3.5 3.5 12 4.2
CM-5.5 5.5 10 5.1
CM-8 8.0 8 6.2
CM TYPE CALBE MARKER
Unit: mm
Part No.

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Tensile strength 8kg/18lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk 1000 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-060-2C CT-060-2K 63.7 2 1/2" 2.4 11
CT-075-2C CT-075-2K 75 3" 2.4 15
CT-080-2C CT-080-2K 80 3 1/8" 2.5 16
CT-094-2C CT-094-2K 96 3 3/4" 2.5 21
CT-100-2C CT-100-2K 100 4" 2.5 22
CT-120-2C CT-120-2K 120 4 3/4" 2.5 28
CT-140-2C CT-140-2K 142 5 1/2" 2.5 35
CT-150-2C CT-150-2K 155 6 1/8" 2.5 39
CT-165-2C CT-165-2K 165 6 1/2" 2.5 43
CT-200-2C CT-200-2K 203 8" 2.5 55
CT-250-2C CT-250-2K 250 10" 2.5 68
CT-300-2C 300 11 7/8" 2.5 80
CT-400-2C 400 15 3/4" 2.5 116
Tensile strength 18kg/40lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk 1000 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-120-3C CT-120-3K 120 4 3/4" 3.2 27
CT-140-3C CT-140-3K 142 5 1/2" 3.2 34
CT-150-3C CT-150-3K 150 6" 3.6 36
CT-180-3C CT-180-3K 180 7" 3.6 46
※CTT-180-3C CTT-180-3K 180 7" 3.6 46
CT-200-3C CT-200-3K 203 8" 3.2 53
CT-200-3LC CT-200-3LK 203 8" 3.6 52
CT-250-3C CT-250-3K 250 10" 3.6 68
CT-265-3C CT-265-3K 265 10 1/2" 3.6 73
CT-292-3C CT-292-3K 292 11 1/2" 3.6 82
CT-330-3C 330 13" 3.6 93
CT-370-3C 368 14 1/2" 3.6 105
Tensile strength 3kg/7lbs  No minimum bundle diameter.
Part No. L
W

 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Tensile strength 22kg/50lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk 1000 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-120-4C CT-120-4K 120 4 3/4" 4.8 27
CT-160-4C CT-160-4K 160 6 1/4" 4.8 39
CT-190-4C CT-190-4K 190 7 1/2" 4.8 49
CTT-190-4C CTT-190-4K 190 7 1/2" 4.8 49
CT-200-4C CT-200-4K 203 8" 4.6 52
CT-200-4LC CT-200-4LK 203 8" 4.8 52
CT-250-4C CT-250-4K 250 10" 4.8 68
CT-280-4C CT-280-4K 280 11" 4.8 77
CT-300-4C 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83
CT-310-4C 310 12" 4.8 86
CT-350-4C 350 13 3/4" 4.6 98
CT-370-4C 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105
CT-385-4C 385 15 3/16" 4.8 110
CT-400-4C 400 15 3/4" 4.6 116
CT-432-4C 432 17" 4.8 125
CT-450-4C 450 17 3/4" 4.8 131
CT-500-4C 500 19 11/16" 4.8 147
CT-550-4C 550 21 11/16" 4.8 162
CT-610-4C 610 24" 4.8 181
CT-635-4C 635 25" 4.8 189
CT-914-4C 914 36" 4.8 278
Tensile strength 55kg/120lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk 1000 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-120-7C CT-120-7K 120 4 3/4" 7.6 22
CT-150-7C CT-150-7K 150 6" 7.6 32
CT-200-7C CT-200-7K 203 8" 7.6 52
CT-240-7C CT-240-7K 240 9 7/16" 7.6 61
CT-280-7C CT-280-7K 280 11" 7.6 74
CT-300-7C 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80
CT-340-7C 340 13 1/2" 7.6 92
CT-360-7C 360 14 3/16" 7.6 99
CT-370-7C 370 14 9/16" 7.6 101
CT-380-7C 380 15" 7.6 105
CT-610-7C 610 24" 7.6 177
CT-750-7C 750 29 1/2" 7.5 223
Tensile strength 45kg/100lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk 1000 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-380-6C 380 15" 6.4 108
Tensile strength 34kg/75lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk 1000 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-200Z-4C CT-200Z-4K 200 8" 4.8 48
CT-280Z-4C CT-280Z-4K 280 11" 4.8 70
CT-300Z-4C 300 11 7/8" 4.8 74
CTT-300Z-4C 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83
CT-370Z-4C 368 14 1/2" 4.8 94
STANDARD CABLE TIES
Unit:mm

●  Color: Standard color is natural,
black, other special colors are
available upon request.
●  Feature: Use to bundle wires,
cables, wrapping and get
gardening neat and tidy.
●  Application: Insert tie into the
lock of head and pull out easily to
bundle it.
Tensile strength 55kg/120lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-255-18C 254 10" 17.8 42
CT-380-8C 380 15" 8 105
CT-450-8C 450 17 3/4" 8 128
CT-500-8C 500 19 11/16" 8 143
CT-550-8C 550 21 11/16" 8 160
POLYPROPYLENE CABLE TIE
Unit: mmTensile strength 8kg/18lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-150PPBK-3C 150 6" 3.6 36
Tensile strength 10kg/22lbs
CT-200PPBK-4C 200 8" 4.6 52
CT-250PPBK-4C 250 10" 4.8 68
Tensile strength 23kg/51lbs
CT-240LPPBK-7C 240 9 7/16" 7.6 61
CT-300PPBK-7C 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80
CT-380PPBK-7C 380 15" 7.6 105
CT-550PPBK-8C 550 21 11/16" 8 160
Tensile strength 80kg/175lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-450-9C 450 17 3/4" 9 128
CT-550-9C 550 21 11/16" 9 160
CT-610-9C 610 24" 9 177
CT-685-9C 685 27" 9 202
CT-710-9C 710 28" 9 209
CT-762-9C 762 30" 9 227
CT-812-9C 812 32" 9 243
CT-914-9C 914 36" 9 275
CT-940-9C 940 37" 9 284
CT-1168-9C 1168 46" 9 356
CT-1219-9C 1219 48" 9 372
CT-1500-9C 1500 59" 9 462
●  Material: PP, good at chemical
resistance from different density of
base and acid.
●  Co lo r: B lack (Na tu ra l i s a l so

TG-9
ULTRA HEAVY DUTY CABLE TIES
Unit:mm
COLOUR CABLE TIES
We are able to meet any requirement for colouring cable ties.
Hayata proudly boast a comprehensive range of all the popular colours in the most commonly used sizes.
We can also produce colour cable ties to your exact requirements in any one of our many and various styles. Minimum quantities
are required for special runs, so please be sure to contact our office before ordering.
UV resistant or black cable ties are readily available with no minimum order quantity.
   ※   Except for standard nylon and UV resistant ties, we also have heat-stabilized CHs and 94v-0 flame-retardant ties V0.
Tensile strength 114kg/250lbs
Part No. L
W
Bundle dia.
100 pcs pk mm inch mm
CT-230-13C 230 9" 12.7 57
CT-280-13C 280 11" 12.7 73
CT-380-13C 380 15" 12.7 105
CT-480-13C 480 18 7/8" 12.7 137
CT-550-13C 550 21 11/16" 12.7 159
CT-580-13C 580 22 7/8" 12.7 169
CT-730-13C 730 28 3/4" 12.7 216
CT-880-13C 880 34 11/16" 12.7 264
CT-1030-13C 1030 40 1/2" 12.7 312
●  Economical, pocket type
●  Twist to cut surplus tie end after tighting cable. (TG-6)
●  Tie gun for stainless steel tie. (TG-21)
43

MARKER TIES
Unit: mm
Part No.
L
W
Max.
Bundle
Dia.
  Min. LoopTensile
Strength
Marking pad
mm
A x B
packing
mm inch Lbs kgs
MV-100-2C 100 4" 2.5 23 18 8 8 X 25
100pcs
MV-100L-2C 130 5 1/8" 2.5 22 18 8 28X 20
MV-110-2C 110 4 3/8" 2.5 20 18 8 8 X 25
MV-200-4C 200 8" 4.6 50 50 22 28 X 13
MV-200-2C 200 8" 2.5 50 18 8 15 X 30
MV-200S-2C 200 8" 2.5 50 18 8 8 X 25
MV-270-4C 270 11" 4.6 75 50 22 28 X 13
MV-300-4C 300 11 7/8" 4.8 82 50 22 54.5 X 13
MV-370-4C 370 14 9/16" 4.8 105 50 22 54.5 X 13
Part No.
L
W Max.Bundle
Dia.

A x B
packing
mm inch
PMT-150 160 6 1/4" 5 25 9.2 X 30 100pcs
MARKER TIE
Unit: mm
Part No.
L
W
Max.
Bundle
Dia
Min. Loop Tensile
Strength packing
mm inch lbs kgs
RV-125B-7C 125 4 15/16" 7.6 30 50 22
100pcs
RV-150B-7C 150 6" 7.6 35 50 22
RV-200B-7C 203 8" 7.6 50 50 22
RV-250B-7C 250 10" 7.6 65 50 22
RV-300B-7C 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80 50 22
RV-500B-8C 500 19 7/8" 8.5 145 75 34
RELEASABLE CABLE TIES
Unit: mm
●  Material : PE
●  Color:  Natural
● Put the marking paper chip into marker box.
●  Material:  UL approved Nylon 66,
94V-2
●  Color: Black , Natural
● Easily assembled by hand or with
pliers, remain securely locked until
intentionally released by operating the
finger catch.
Part No.
L
W
Max.
Bundle
Dia
Min. Loop Tensile
Strength packing
mm inch lbs kgs
RV-125B-4C 125 4 15/16" 4.5 25 50 22
100pcs
RV-150B-4C 150 6" 4.5 35 50 22
RV-200B-4C 200 8" 4.5 50 50 22
RV-250B-4C 250 10" 4.5 65 50 22
RV-300B-4C 300 11 7/8" 4.5 80 50 22
RELEASABLE CABLE TIES
Unit: mm
●  Material:  UL approved Nylon 66,
94V-2

94V-2
●  Color: Black , Natural
● Easily assembled by hand or with
pliers, remain securely locked until
intentionally released by operating the
finger catch.
Part No.
L
W
Max.
Bundle
Dia
Min. Loop Tensile
Strength packing
mm inch lbs kgs
RVC-125B-7C 125 4 15/16" 7.6 30 50 22
100pcs
RVC-150B-7C 150 6" 7.6 41 50 22
RVC-200B-7C 203 8" 7.6 58 50 22
RVC-250B-7C 250 10" 7.6 73 50 22
RVC-300B-7C 300 11 7/8" 7.6 89 50 22
RVC-370B-7C 370 14 5/8" 7.6 108 50 22
48
C
A
B

  Min. LoopTensile
Strength packing
mm inch Lbs kgs
PHV-150 152.5 6 7.9 37 30 13 100pcs
PUSH MOUNT TIE
Unit: mm
Part No.
L W
mm
Max.
Bundle
Dia.
  Min. LoopTensile
Strength packing
mm inch Lbs kgs
HRCV-240XL 240 9 7/16" 12.8 60 250 114
100pcs
HRCV-300XL 300 11 7/8" 12.8 79 250 114
HRCV-415XL 415 16 5/16" 12.8 116 250 114
HRCV-490XL 490 19 5/16" 12.8 140 250 114
HRCV-590XL 590 23 1/4" 12.8 171 250 114
RELEASABLE LASHING CABLE TIE
Unit: mm
●  Material:  UL approved Nylon 66,
94V-2

E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
DOUBLE LOCKING CABLE TIES
Unit: mm
NYLON66
Part No. L
W Max.Bundle Dia.
  Min. oopTensile Strength
packing
Natural Black mm inch lbs kg
DL-132 DL-132BK 132 5 1/8" 9.0 25 79 36
100pcs
DL-180 DL-180BK 180 7" 9.0 40 79 36
DL-235 DL-235BK 235 9 1/4" 9.0 53 120 55
DL-265 DL-265BK 265 10 1/2" 9.0 78 120 55
DL-300 DL-300BK 300 11 7/8" 9.0 88 120 55
DL-360 DL-360BK 360 14 1/4" 9.0 100 120 55
DL-510 DL-510BK 510 20" 9.0 150 120 55
DL-610 DL-610BK 610 24" 9.0 180 120 55
DL-760 DL-760BK 760 30" 9.0 230 120 55
NYLON12
Part No. L
W Max.Bundle Dia.
  Min. oopTensile Strength
packing
Black mm inch lbs kg
DL-132N12BK 132 5 1/8" 9.0 25 55 25
100pcs
DL-180N12BK 180 7" 9.0 40 55 25
DL-235N12BK 235 9 1/4" 9.0 53 112 51
DL-265N12BK 265 10 1/2" 9.0 78 112 51
DL-300N12BK 300 11 7/8" 9.0 88 112 51
DL-360N12BK 360 14 1/4" 9.0 100 112 51
DL-510N12BK 510 20" 9.0 150 112 51
DL-610N12BK 610 24" 9.0 180 112 51
DL-760N12BK 760 30" 9.0 230 112 51
●  Material : UL approved Nylon 66 , 94V-2
●  Color: Natural , Black
●  Material : UL approved Nylon12 , 94HB.
●  Color: Natural , Black

R
IE
S
DOUBLE LOCKING CABLE TIE
Unit: mm
Part No. L
W
Max.
Bundle
Dia.
  Min.
LoopTensile
Strength packing
Black Natural mm inch
Lbs kgs
DK-132SBK 132 5 1/8" 6 25 50 22
100pcs
DK-180SBK 180 7" 6 40 50 22
DK-180BK 180 7" 9 40 80 36
DK-200BK DK-200 201 8" 9 47 80 36
DK-265BK 265 10 1/2" 9 64 120 55
DK-290BK DK-290 292 11 1/2" 9 72 120 55
DK-360BK 360 14 1/4" 9 95 120 55
DK-380BK DK-380 382 15" 9 100 120 55
DK-510BK 510 20" 9 142 120 55
DK-610BK DK-610 610 24" 9 174 120 55
DK-760BK 760 30" 9 214 120 55
●  Material: UL approved Nylon 66,
94V-2
Part No.
L

S
S
O
R
IE
S
DOUBLE HEAD KNOT TIE
Unit: mm
Part No. L
W
Max.
Bundle
Dia
packingNYLON 66 PE
mm inchNatural Black Natural Black
KTV-145 KTV-145BK KTV-145E KTV-145EBK 145 5 3/4" 2 35
100pcs
KTV-150 KTV-150BK KTV-150E KTV-150EBK 150 6" 3.6 38
KTV-170 KTV-170BK KTV-170E KTV-170EBK 167 6 9/16" 3.9 41
KTV-180 KTV-180BK KTV-180E KTV-180EBK 180 7" 3.6 46
KTV-230 KTV-230BK KTV-230E KTV-230EBK 230 8 15/16" 3.6 62
KNOT TIE
Unit: mm
Part No. L W Max.
Bundle Dia packing

S
 A
N
D
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Part No. W Color packing
MGTP-15 15 BK , WE , RD
YW , BE , GN
10M/Roll
3M/Roll is available
upon requestMGTP-20 20
●  Material: UL approved Nylon 66,
94V-2
MAGIC CABLE TIE
Unit: mm
Part No.
L
W Max.Bundle
Dia. Color packing
mm inch
MGT-125 125 5" 12 30
BK
WE
RD
YW
BE
GN
20pcs
MGT-135 135 5 5/16" 12 33
MGT-150 150 6" 12 36
MGT-150M 150 6" 10 36
MGT-180 180 7" 12 40
MGT-210 210 8 1/4" 16 50
MGT-240 240 9 7/16" 16 65
MGT-310 310 12" 16 85
Part No.
L
W
Max.

S
S
O
R
IE
S
ROLLER BALL STAINLESS TIES
Unit: mm
   •  Available In either 304 or 316 grade stainless steel.
Part No. L
W  lbs Max.Bundle
Dia PackingGrade
316SS
Grade
304SS mm inch
BST-127 BCT-127 127 5" 4.6 100 25
100 pcs
BST-152 BCT-152 152 6" 4.6 100 33
BST-201 BCT-201 201 8" 4.6 100 51
BST-266 BCT-266 266 10 1/2" 4.6 100 69
BST-300 BCT-300 300 11 7/8" 4.6 100 80
BST-362 BCT-362 362 14 1/4" 4.6 100 102
BST-521 BCT-521 521 20 1/2" 4.6 100 152
BST-679 BCT-679 679 26 3/4" 4.6 100 203
BST-838 BCT-838 838 33" 4.6 100 254 50 pcs
BST-127L BCT-127L 127 5" 7.9 250 25
100 pcs
BST-152L BCT-152L 152 6" 7.9 250 33
BST-201L BCT-201L 201 8" 7.9 250 51
BST-266L BCT-266L 266 10 1/2" 7.9 250 69
BST-300L BCT-300L 300 11 7/8" 7.9 250 80
BST-362L BCT-362L 362 14 1/4" 7.9 250 102
BST-521L BCT-521L 521 20 1/2" 7.9 250 152
BST-679L BCT-679L 679 26 3/4" 7.9 250 203
BST-838L BCT-838L 838 33" 7.9 250 254 50 pcs
STAINLESS STEEL TIE WITH COATING
Unit: mm
Part No.
L
W  lbs
Max.Bundle
Dia Packing
mm inch
BSTC-127 127 5" 4.6 100 25
100 pcs
BSTC-152 152 6" 4.6 100 33
BSTC-201 201 8" 4.6 100 51
BSTC-266 266 10 1/2" 4.6 100 69
BSTC-300 300 11 7/8" 4.6 100 80
BSTC-362 362 14 1/4" 4.6 100 102
BSTC-521 521 20 1/2" 4.6 100 152
BSTC-679 679 26 3/4" 4.6 100 203
BSTC-838 838 33" 4.6 100 254 50 pcs
BSTC-127L 127 5" 7.9 150 25
100 pcs
BSTC-152L 152 6" 7.9 150 33
BSTC-201L 201 8" 7.9 150 51
BSTC-266L 266 10 1/2" 7.9 150 69
BSTC-300L 300 11 7/8" 7.9 150 80
BSTC-362L 362 14 1/4" 7.9 150 102
BSTC-521L 521 20 1/2" 7.9 150 152
BSTC-679L 679 26 3/4" 7.9 150 203
BSTC-838L 838 33" 7.9 150 254 50 pcs
●  Material : Stainless Steel 316SS or
304SS
● Suit for engineering, aviation, ship
area.

used. Fast and easy application.
Special Nylon11 coating to make
stainless steel cable tie more abrasion
resistance, weather resistance, impact
resistance. Designed for  indoor
and outdoor severe environmental
conditions of high-humidity, high-
temperature, and coldness in
environmental conditions.
Part No.
L
W Max.Bundle
Dia
packing
mm inch
ASTN-150 150 6" 7 35
100 pcs
ASTN-195 195 7 11/16" 7 49
ASTN-225 225 9" 7 58
ASTN-255 255 10" 7 68
ASTN-300 300 11 7/8" 7 82
ASTN-335 335 13 3/16" 7 93
ASTN-375 375 14 3/4" 7 106
ASTN-450 450 17 3/4" 7 130
ASTN-610 610 24" 7 181
ASTN-150L 150 6" 12 35
50 pcs
ASTN-195L 195 7 11/16" 12 49
ASTN-225L 225 9" 12 58
ASTN-255L 255 10" 12 68
ASTN-300L 300 11 7/8" 12 82
ASTN-335L 335 13 3/16" 12 93
ASTN-375L 375 14 3/4" 12 106
ASTN-450L 450 17 3/4" 12 130
ASTN-610L 610 24" 12 181
Part No.
L
W Max.Bundle
Dia
packing
mm inch
RSTN-152 152 6" 6.3 35
50 pcs
RSTN-229 229 9" 6.3 60
RSTN-305 305 12" 6.3 84
RSTN-457 457 18" 6.3 132
RSTN-610 610 24" 6.3 181
RSTN-152L 152 6" 9.5 35
RSTN-229L 229 9" 9.5 60
RSTN-305L 305 12" 9.5 84
RSTN-457L 457 18" 9.5 132
RSTN-610L 610 24" 9.5 181
LADDER TYPE STAINLESS STEEL TIE WITH COATING
Unit: mm
STAINLESS STEEL TIE WITH COATING
Unit: mm